Discovery Academy of Deland
2025 2026

July 28th (Monday).............. ....Preplanning Begins - Teachers Report
August 6 (Wedneday).....cccocceeeeiecreienrie et reeseseessessssssssssssssssssssess seeeesnes e e eeee e MIEE T the Teacher
August 11 (Monday) ....ccceeeeveeererseercee e s e sersesssessseneeeeeeeeen FIFST D@y of School for Students

A

September 1 (Monday) ......ccccoceereererseeriee s s e e s e sersssssssssssssssssnesseneee . LADOT D@y Holiday
October 13 (Monday).........cceeseenmereerseeneeseessesseesmeenennnee 2arent Teacher Conferences/Student Holiday
November 10 (Monday ) ......ccccereeeerier e srereesesssessesssessesssssses sreeesenenee e e eene . ¥ €0€1AN°S Day Holiday
November 11 (TUeSAaY) .....ceeiererreeriee e reerereeseeseesssssssssses s ees e e eeeen . V €0€7AN'S Day Holiday

November 24 (Monday)... ...Thanksgiving Holiday Begins
***November 25 and 26 will be used as makeup daysfor mclement weather if needed***

December 1 (MONAAY).......ccenemeensesseesesseessesssss e sesssssessnssssnessnessssessssesseeensnessneennnee e GIASSES RESUME
December 22 (MONday ) ....cccoueremeenmermeesmernee e seessssesseesssnesseesssseseesseesneneee e e e Winter Holiday Begins
January 5 (Monday)........cceeeeneesesesseesessesssessessssssessssssssssssssse s Teacher Duty Day/Student Holiday
JanUuAry 6 (TUESAAY ) ...... cereereereereereessersessessesseess sre e e se e seees e seee e snesssnessnesssnessneennnene . G1ASSES RESUME
January 19 (Monday ). seesssessssnessessssnessnsnesseeennen e MLK T Birthday Holiday
February 16 (Monday).....eeneseessreessnesseesesnessnessssesessenesseeneee e Pr€Sident’s Day Holiday
March 13 (Friday).......cccommrmsmeinsesneesevesseeseeseennn. Parent-Teacher Conferences /Student Holiday
March 16 (MONday)......oenenenneenseneseseess e sresss e sreessessesenes e sneee e e OPring Holiday Begins
March 23 (MONAAY ) ....oeeereerreeserseessesssessees seesre e seessssesseessssessreesssessnesssneessnessemnnesseeennee - G1ASSES RESUME
WaN0) 01 S T 35 0 1c =7 1 OO Good Friday/Student Holiday
May 11 - 15% (Monday - Friday)....ceeenesnessssesesssessssessssssssssessnes State Testing 3rd - 8th Grade
May 18 - 20t (Monday - Wednesday).....ceeneenmeenmeesseesseeenne Make Up State Testing 3rd - 8th Grade
May 25 (MONAAY) ..occeeeieeriiee e e rsersssesssesssssssssssssssssss e e sssmsensssmeeneeeee M €MOTial Day Holiday
May 29 (FLiday)...cceerieeiieriieeiteie ettt et en Last Day of School for Students
May 30 (SALULAAY) ....voveveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeecee ettt Graduation VPK, Kinder & 8™
June 1 (Monday)....cccccceeeeeeeierereiese e e s seesessesssessssssesssesssssneenneenen -oe--: LAST D@y Of School for Teachers

Early Release Wednesdays @ 1:30 pm
September | October | November | December | January | February | March | April | May

9/3 10/1 11/5 12/3 1/14 2/4 3/4 | 4/1 | 5/6

Quarters
1. Quarter 2 Quarter 3« Quarter 4+ Quarter
Aug 11 -0Oct 10 Oct 13 - Dec 19 Jan 6 - Mar 12 Mar 23 - May 29
Progress reports Progress reports Progress reports Progress reports
Sept 12 Nov 14 Feb 6 Apr 24
Report Cards Report Cards Report Cards Report Cards
Oct 17 Jan 9 Mar 27 May 29
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Discovery Academy of Deland

‘4 2025-2026

Observed Holidays & Closures

Discovery Academy of Deland Childcare, VPK, Before/ Aftercare
etc... will be closed.

Independence Day Friday July 4"

Labor Day Monday September 1*

Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday November 271
Friday November 28™

Christmas Wednesday December 24
Thursday December 25"
Friday December 26™

New Year’s Day Wednesday December 31*
Thursday January 1*
Friday January 2"

Good Friday Friday April 3"

Memorial Day Monday May 25




